Period: Apr 2024 through Apr 2024

County

Nolan

Nolan

Nolan

Nolan

Nolan

Nolan

Nolan

Court Activity Detail Report - All

Court
County Court
County Court
County Court
County Court
County Court

1st Multicounty
Court at Law

1st Multicounty
Court at Law

Report Report

Month

Year

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

Activity Type
Fees
Fees
Fees
Fees

Appointment

Appointment

Fees

Date / Time printed: 5/2/2024 11:00:13 AM

No
Activity

False

False

False

False

False

True

True

Judge
May, G
May, G
May, G
May, G

May, G

Case
Number

6773

GR275

6784

6779

GR275

Case Style

LOPEZ HERNANDEZ
KEVIN IVAN

HUETT TREVOR
DALLAS

BARNETT BARNEY
JAMES

HALL Ilf WILLIAM
HARLEY

HUETT TREVOR
DALLAS

Attorney

True

True

True

True

True

Appointee
Bar

24108866

24096575

24096575

16701020

24096575

Appointee
First Name

MATTHEW

MORGAN M.

MORGAN M.

THOMAS L.

MORGAN M

Appointee
Last Name

PRICE

BROOKS

BROOKS

REES JR

BROOKS

Appointee
Position

Attorney
Ad Litem

Attorney
Ad Litem

Attorney
Ad Litem

Attorney
Ad Litem

Attorney
Ad Litem

Appointee
Type

Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney

Attorney
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Approval
Date

04/04/2024

04/10/2024

04/25/2024

04/30/2024

04/10/2024

Fee
Source

Estate

No
activity

Estate
Estate

No
activity

Fee
Amount

450.00

0.00

600.00

675.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Hours  Billed
Billed = Expenses

0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00



