Court Activity Detail Report - All

Period: Apr 2024 through Apr 2024

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar	Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
Nolan	County Court	4	2024	Fees	False	May, G	6773	LOPEZ HERNANDEZ KEVIN IVAN	True	24108866	MATTHEW	PRICE	Attorney Ad Litem	Attorney	04/04/2024	Estate	450.00	0	0.00
Nolan	County Court	4	2024	Fees	False	May, G	GR275	HUETT TREVOR DALLAS	True	24096575	MORGAN M.	BROOKS	Attorney Ad Litem	Attorney	04/10/2024	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Nolan	County Court	4	2024	Fees	False	May, G	6784	BARNETT BARNEY JAMES	True	24096575	MORGAN M.	BROOKS	Attorney Ad Litem	Attorney	04/25/2024	Estate	600.00	0	0.00
Nolan	County Court	4	2024	Fees	False	May, G	6779	HALL III WILLIAM HARLEY	True	16701020	THOMAS L.	REES JR	Attorney Ad Litem	Attorney	04/30/2024	Estate	675.00	0	0.00
Nolan	County Court	4	2024	Appointment	False	May, G	GR275	HUETT TREVOR DALLAS	True	24096575	MORGAN M	BROOKS	Attorney Ad Litem	Attorney	04/10/2024	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Nolan	1st Multicounty Court at Law	4	2024	Appointment	True												0.00	0	0.00
Nolan	1st Multicounty Court at Law	4	2024	Fees	True												0.00	0	0.00

Date / Time printed: 5/2/2024 11:00:13 AM Page: 1 of 1